
 

CSAS@NE High School  
Athletics

 
Many of our sports will schedule workouts and other events in the summer months. If you are interested 
in participating in a sport or need information about workouts or other related events, please email the 
coach for that sport. 

 
Basketball - Boys - Kendal Cudjoe - klcudjoe@okcps.org - Girls - Rick Vick - ladycometshoop@gmail.com  

Baseball/Softball - Leslie Hudson - ldhudson@okcps.org  

Cross Country - Boys - Braden Smith - bsmith@okcps.org - Girls - Madalyn Harper - mharper@okcps.org  

Cheer - Tanzania Ortiz - tmmontgomery@okcps.org  

Football - Chris Germann - cgermann@okcps.org   

Golf - Boys - Tanner Stiles - tstiles@okcps.org - Girls - Scott Oliver - scoliver@okcps.org  

Soccer - Chris Germann - cgermann@okcps.org  

Tennis - Boys - Jace Martin - jmmartin@okcps.org - Girls - Antonio Lares - alares@okcps.org  

Track - Boys - Braden Smith - bsmith@okcps.org - Girls - DaLontae Chatman - dlchatman@okcps.org  

Volleyball - Robbie Nelson - rdnelson@okcps.org  

 

Scheduled Events 
 

Baseball/Softball 
Summer Camp 

June 11th - June 12th 
Please contact Coach Hudson for any questions or information 

ldhudson@okcps.org  

 
Basketball - Boys 
Summer League 

Every Tuesday - May 27th - June 24th 
 

UCO Summer Camp 
June 23rd - June 25th 

Please contact Coach Cudjoe for any questions or information 
klcudjoe@okcps.org 

 

Basketball - Girls 
Summer Basketball Camp 

June 16th - June 18th 
Please contact Coach Vick for any questions or information 

ladycometshoop@gmail.com 
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Cheer 

SNU Camp 
June 16th - June 18th 

Please contact Coach Ortiz for any questions or information 
tmmontgomery@okcps.org  

 
Golf 

Summer Free Play 
June 3rd and June 24th 

 
Please contact Coach Stiles - Boys or Coach Oliver - Girls for any questions or information 

  tstiles@okcps.org - scoliver@okcps.org  
 

Soccer 
Summer League 

Boys Team and Girls Team 
Every Tuesday & Thursday - June 10th - June 26th 

 
Summer Kick Off Camp - All Ages 

June 3rd - 5th 
 

All Day Camp - Players born in the year 2019-2009 
July 8th - July 10th 

 
Classen SAS@NE Camp - All Ages 

July 22nd - July 24th 
 

Please contact Coach Germann for any questions or information 
cgermann@okcps.org  

 
Tennis 

Summer Camp 
June 2nd - June 6th 

Please contact Coach Martin - Boys or Coach Lares- Girls for any questions or information 
 jmmartin@okcps.org - alares@okcps.org 

 
Volleyball 

Summer League 
Every Thursday - June 5th - June 26th 

Please contact Coach Nelson for any questions or information 
rdnelson@okcps.org  
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